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3248 BET6 28 Anhydrite -
3278 3310 34 Anhydrite & 1ime
3310 3323 13 Lime
3323 3334 11 .Hard Lime
3334 3350 16 Lime
3350 3403 53 Hard Lime
3403 3416 13 Lime
3416 3418 2 Broken lime
3418 3440 22 Hard lime
3440 3447 7 Lime
3447 3450 3 Sand
3450 3461 11 Lime
3461 3486 25 Hard lime
3486 3488 2 Sandy lime-
3488 3663 65 Hard lime
3583 35bb 2 Soft sand, probable inc. gas
3555 3574 19 Herd lime, gas tested 47,000,000
3574 3580 6 Brown lime, streaks shale - Core Log
3580 3583 | 3 Grey lime
3583 3591 8 Grey Lime, thin “streaks shale banks of
. anhydrite - Core log
3591 . 3625 34 Sandy lime d
3625 - 3635 10 Light grey lime, slightly porous " "
3635 3636 1 Sandy grey lime LA
3636 3639 3 Grey lime, slightly porous " "
3639 3650 11 Gr:{ sandy lime, streaks of shale " "
§g50 3654 | 4 grey lime LA
Nt 3655 1 Porous lime o
3655 . 3660 5 Brownish lime, streaks sandy. LA
3660 3661 | 1 Lime, slightly porous noow
3661 | 3668 7 . Grey lime " "
3668 3669 | 1 Dark grey lime T n
3669 | 3673 | 4 Grey lime, stresmks sandy lime & shale
: ‘ ' 1 Core I.og
3673 | 3676 3 Brown lime : .
ge76  BEL 3 % sandy’ SI%gmy porous . o
3679 | 36860 1 Grey lime, porous " "
3680 | 3683 3 Dark grey lime moow
3683 3684 1 Brewnish porous lime " n
3684 | 5685% 1% Light grey lime slightly porous " "
5685%—3 2691 £ 6 Light irey moom
3691 3692% 1 Black-lime " "
5692~ 3694 1% Grey lime, sandy n o n
3694 3699 5 Hard Lime
3699 g 3711 12 Hard lime
3711 3713 2 Sand
3713 . 3716 3 Lime
3716 3726 10 Hard lime
3726 3775 49 Lime
3775 } 3819 44 Sandy lime
3819 | 3854 | 35 Lime
%854 | 3878 24 Sandy lime
3878 | 3886 8 Herd lime
3886 3907 21 Sandy lime
3907 2950 43 Lime
3950 2975 25 Sandy lime
3975 | 5986 11 Soft lime, pay
Bo SYT0 4 Do 05
o o o0 3993 3 Correction - S.L.M.
3993 4005 12 Grey lime - total ©2pth.




